
Track 1
Control Denied

When Machine And Man Collide (Demo)
Words & Music by Charles Michael Schuldiner

1/6

= 110

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1

Press F5 for additional notes

E-Gt

7

A third guitar overdubbed? I don't know

8 8 7 7 4 4 5 5
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= 86
Verse 1
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24

31

38

= 66 = 130
Verse 2 (2 times)

45
= 66

52
= 130

59

= 70
Chorus 1 (4 times)
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66

73
= 120

80

= 125
Chorus 2 (5 times)

87

94

101

= 120
Solo (2 times)
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108

115
Bridge (4 times)

122

129

= 86
Verse 1

136

143
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150

= 66
Verse 2 (2 times)

157
= 130

164
= 66 = 130

171

= 70
Chorus 1 (4 times)

178

185
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192

= 120 = 125
Chorus 2 (6 times)

199

206

213

220

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


